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024 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE)

SUBJECT NAME

THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED
EC61

EC62

EC63

EC64

EC65

EC66

TOTAL APPEARED

72.22

PASSED PERCENTAGE
INTERNATIONAL TRADE & FINANCE

ECONOMICS OF ENVIRONMENT &SOC

INDIAN ECONOMIC POLICY

ECONOMICS OF GROWTH & DEVELOP

AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS

HISTRY OF MODERN ECO ANALYS(C

54 TOTAL PASSED

APPEARED

54

54

54

54

53

OF MASTER OF ART
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PASSED

48

45

50

48

47

(FINAL)

88.

83.

92.

88.

88.

PERCENTAGE

00

00

00

00

.00

PASS PERCENTAGE



